DIRIGENTI 4° TRIMESTRE 2021

N. dipendenti Ore Lavorabili Ore di Presenza | Tutte le Assenze | % Assenze
3 1.497,00 1.359,75 137,25 9,17%
QUADRI 4° TRIMESTRE 2021
N. dipendenti Ore Lavorabili Ore di Presenza | Tutte le Assenze | % Assenze
4 1.996,00 1.636,75 359,25 18,00%
IMPIEGATI 4° TRIMESTRE 2021
N. dipendenti Ore Lavorabili Ore di Presenza | Tutte le Assenze | % Assenze
34 16.940,50 12.988,00 3.952,50 23,33%
OPERAI 4° TRIMESTRE 2021
N. dipendenti Ore Lavorabili Ore di Presenza | Tutte le Assenze | % Assenze
32 14.723,50 11.442,02 3.281,48 22,29%

TOTALI 4° TRIMESTRE 2021

Totale Dipendenti

Ore Lavorabili

Ore di Presenza

Tutte le Assenze

% Assenze

73

35.157,00

27.426,52

7.730,48

21,99%




