DIRIGENTI 4° TRIMESTRE 2021				
N. dipendenti	Ore Lavorabili	Ore di Presenza	Tutte le Assenze	% Assenze
3	1.497,00	1.359,75	137,25	9,17%

QUADRI 4° TRIMESTRE 2021					
N. dipendenti	Ore Lavorabili	Ore di Presenza	Tutte le Assenze	% Assenze	
4	1.996,00	1.636,75	359,25	18,00%	

IMPIEGATI 4° TRIMESTRE 2021					
N. dipendenti	Ore Lavorabili	Ore di Presenza	Tutte le Assenze	% Assenze	
34	16.940,50	12.988,00	3.952,50	23,33%	

OPERAI 4° TRIMESTRE 2021				
N. dipendenti	Ore Lavorabili	Ore di Presenza	Tutte le Assenze	% Assenze
32	14.723,50	11.442,02	3.281,48	22,29%

TOTALI 4° TRIMESTRE 2021				
Totale Dipendenti	Ore Lavorabili	Ore di Presenza	Tutte le Assenze	% Assenze
73	35.157,00	27.426,52	7.730,48	21,99%